

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 900/2017

NANJUNDAPPA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Criminal Appeal in due course.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR